Eco System
FrontespizioEcoSystem.indd   1 22/11/2014   16:30:23
When you move. We move
Rollon S.p.A. was founded in 1975 as a manufacturer of linear motion components. Today Rollon group is a
leading name in the design, production, and sale of linear rails, telescopic rails, and actuators, with headquar-
ters based in Italy and offi ces and distributors located throughout the world. Rollon products are used in many
industries, providing creative and effi cient solutions in a wide variety of applications.
Rollon solutions for linear motion

Proximity
ES-12
Ordering key
Ordering key
Identifi cation codes for the ECO linear unit
C 06
06=60
08=80
10=100
2A O 2000 1A
1A=SP1
2A=SP2
1C=CI
Linear motion system   see pg. ES-4
L=total length of the unit
Driving head code   see pg. ES-8
Linear unit size   see from pg. ES-5 to pg. ES-7
ECO series   see pg. ES-2
In order to create identifi cation codes for Actuator Line, you can visit: http://confi gureactuator.rollon.com
ES-13
Eco System
E
S
Two axis X-Y system
ECO axis system
A - Linear units: X axis 1 ECO 80
B - Linear units: X axis: 2 ECO 80 - Y axis 1 ECO 80
Connection kit: 2 Kits of fi xing brackets for the ECO 80 unit (Y axis) on the carriages of the ECO 80 units (X axis).
Multiaxis systems
Previously, customers wishing to build multiaxis units have had to design,
draw and manufacture all the elements necessary to assemble two or
more axis. Rollon now offers a set of fi ttings including brackets and cross
plates to enable multiaxis units to be built. In addition to standard ele-
ments, Rollon also provides plates for special applications.
B
A
Static load
In the static load test, the radial load rating F
y
, the axial load rating F
z
,
and the moments M
x
, M
y
 und M
z
 indicate the maximum allowed load val-
ues. Higher loads will impair the running characteristics. To check the
static load, a safety factor S
0
 is used, which accounts for the special
conditions of the application defi ned in more detail in the table below:
Safety factor S
0
Belt safety factor referred to the dynamic F
X
Fig. 1
No shocks or vibrations, smooth and low-frequency change in direction
High mounting accuracy, no elastic deformations, clean environment
2 - 3
Normal assembly conditions 3 - 5
Shocks and vibrations, high-frequency changes in direction, substantial elastic deformations 5 - 7